1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

1H

08:10

08:20

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

DIA DE HOMBRES 4BBB

HORARIO

Handicap Four Ball Best Ball - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

Gillanders, George
Jensen, Finn
Ruiz Arjona, Manuel

0" driscol, Declan

Byrne, Austin
Giner Orenes, Fernando
Garcia Martinez, Antonio Jose

Mena Galiano, Cristobal

Calderon Torres, Javier
Velilla Muguruza, Fernando
Asple, Mark

Montes-Jovellar Rovira, Francisco

Chinarro Perez, Patricio
Mencia Martin, Fidel
Rodriguez Parra, Jesus

Menendez Gonzalez Del Rey, Cesar

Vazquez Moreno, Alberto
Zabolotnii, Serhiy
Santos Calderon, Javier
1, Provisional

Giddings, James

Durran, Eamon Michael

Jordan, Michael

Maguire, Ronan

Garcia Molina, Jose Agustin
Gardeazabal Ispizua, Alfonso
Garcia Bilbao, Antonio

Gonzalez Martinez, Juan Francisco

Perez Beneitez, Jorge
Alvarez Gonzalez, Jose
Gil Ortega, Lorenzo

Lucha Fernandez, Jose Antonio

17.3
29.4
14.1
19.9

18.0
15.6
233
14.5

20.8
15.0
10.2
24.5

20.3
19.8
15.4
18.3

20.2
16.7
154

5.0

17.6
4.8
18.7
9.0

13.6
12.8
14.7
14.1

22.0
23.9
13.4
20.0

18
30
15
20

18
16
24
15

19
15
11
22

21
20
16
19

21
17
16

18

19

12
13
15
15

20
25
14
21

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AZ
AM
AM

AZ

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AZ
AM
AM
AM

AZ
AM
AM
AM

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Mayor

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Mayor

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
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1l

1J

1K

1L

1M

IN

10

1P

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

DIA DE HOMBRES 4BBB
HORARIO
Handicap Four Ball Best Ball - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

Ferrer Penades, Ramon
Caballero Harriet, Victor Jorge
Mayo Alastuey, Francisco

Bruno, Gianni

Ortega Moreno, Jesus
Pou Pirone, Richard
Infante Amo, Mario

Vara De La Fuente, Juan Carlos

Ordofiez Aragon, Jose Maria
Salcedo Villarias, Francisco Jose
Gonzalez Becerra, Sergio

Elorza Bergareche, Antonio

Wielaard, Hans
Kremer, John
Sijnja, Arnold
Van Vliet, Adrian
Griffin, Gerald
Tuthill, Reg
Langgard, Ketil
Prien, Roy
Canty, Michael
Blendulf, Kjell
Compson, Gary Michael

Carter, lan Michael

Varga, Henrik
Chouamier, Nicolas
Hughes, Roger
Forde, Dennis
Sjumarken, Lars
Bjarstad, Bjorn
Mcleod, Eric

Agudelo Ospina, Hernando

15.3
15.7
23.8
15.8

24.6
24.0
13.5
13.5

14.5
20.3
12.1
28.9

19.4
15.3
26.7
24.4

19.1
24.5
16.6
214

21.9
23.2
17.4

8.2

10.5
20.9
31.7
38.8

16.0
15.7
14.2
17.5

16
16
19
16

25
25
14
14

15
21
12
30

20
16
27
25

20
25
17
22

22
24
18

11
21
33
36

16
16
15
18

AM
AM
RO
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
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DIA DE HOMBRES 4BBB
HORARIO
Handicap Four Ball Best Ball - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

1Q 11:20 Thijs, Johannes 17.5 18 AM Senior
Van Mieghem, Eric 12.6 13 AM Senior
Auoja, Tage 11.4 10 AZ  Senior
Auoja, Gosta 23.7 19 RO Senior
1R 11:30 Fearon, Declan 14.2 15 AM Senior
Sullivan, Paul 20.1 21 AM Senior
Cronin, Peter Timothy 11.1 11 AM  Senior
Boyle, Michael 16.6 17 AM Senior
1S 11:40 Garcia Del Rio, Antonio 24.9 26 AM Senior
Jimenez Ruiz, Antonio 7.3 8 AM Senior
Ekstrom, Anders 7.4 8 AM Senior
Haglund, Sven 5.9 6 AM  Senior
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