



Tee/Hora	Hcp	H. J.		
1 08:10	Gillanders, George	17.3	18	AM Senior
	Jensen, Finn	29.4	30	AM Senior
	Ruiz Arjona, Manuel	14.1	15	AM Senior
	O`driscoll, Declan	19.9	20	AM Senior
1B 08:20	Byrne, Austin	18.0	18	AM Senior
	Giner Orenes, Fernando	15.6	16	AM Senior
	Garcia Martinez, Antonio Jose	23.3	24	AM Mayor
	Mena Galiano, Cristobal	14.5	15	AM Senior
1C 08:40	Calderon Torres, Javier	20.8	19	AZ Senior
	Velilla Muguruza, Fernando	15.0	15	AM Senior
	Asple, Mark	10.2	11	AM Senior
	Montes-Jovellar Rovira, Francisco	24.5	22	AZ Senior
1D 08:50	Chinarro Perez, Patricio	20.3	21	AM Senior
	Mencia Martin, Fidel	19.8	20	AM Senior
	Rodriguez Parra, Jesus	15.4	16	AM Senior
	Menendez Gonzalez Del Rey, Cesar	18.3	19	AM Senior
1E 09:00	Vazquez Moreno, Alberto	20.2	21	AM Senior
	Zabolotnii, Serhiy	16.7	17	AM Senior
	Santos Calderon, Javier	15.4	16	AM Senior
	1, Provisional	5.0	5	AM Mayor
1F 09:10	Giddings, James	17.6	18	AM Senior
	Durran, Eamon Michael	4.8	5	AM Senior
	Jordan, Michael	18.7	19	AM Senior
	Maguire, Ronan	9.0	9	AM Senior
1G 09:20	Garcia Molina, Jose Agustin	13.6	12	AZ Senior
	Gardezabal Ispizua, Alfonso	12.8	13	AM Senior
	Garcia Bilbao, Antonio	14.7	15	AM Senior
	Gonzalez Martinez, Juan Francisco	14.1	15	AM Senior
1H 09:30	Perez Beneitez, Jorge	22.0	20	AZ Senior
	Alvarez Gonzalez, Jose	23.9	25	AM Senior
	Gil Ortega, Lorenzo	13.4	14	AM Senior
	Lucha Fernandez, Jose Antonio	20.0	21	AM Senior

Tee/Hora		Hcp	H. J.		
1I 09:40	Ferrer Penades, Ramon	15.3	16	AM	Senior
	Caballero Harriet, Victor Jorge	15.7	16	AM	Senior
	Mayo Alastuey, Francisco	23.8	19	RO	Senior
	Bruno, Gianni	15.8	16	AM	Senior
1J 09:50	Ortega Moreno, Jesus	24.6	25	AM	Senior
	Pou Pirone, Richard	24.0	25	AM	Senior
	Infante Amo, Mario	13.5	14	AM	Senior
	Vara De La Fuente, Juan Carlos	13.5	14	AM	Senior
1K 10:00	Ordoñez Aragon, Jose Maria	14.5	15	AM	Senior
	Salcedo Villarias, Francisco Jose	20.3	21	AM	Senior
	Gonzalez Becerra, Sergio	12.1	12	AM	Senior
	Elorza Bergareche, Antonio	28.9	30	AM	Senior
1L 10:30	Wielaard, Hans	19.4	20	AM	Senior
	Kremer, John	15.3	16	AM	Senior
	Sijnja, Arnold	26.7	27	AM	Senior
	Van Vliet, Adrian	24.4	25	AM	Senior
1M 10:40	Griffin, Gerald	19.1	20	AM	Senior
	Tuthill, Reg	24.5	25	AM	Senior
	Langgard, Ketil	16.6	17	AM	Senior
	Prien, Roy	21.4	22	AM	Senior
1N 10:50	Canty, Michael	21.9	22	AM	Senior
	Blendulf, Kjell	23.2	24	AM	Senior
	Compson, Gary Michael	17.4	18	AM	Senior
	Carter, Ian Michael	8.2	8	AM	Senior
1O 11:00	Varga, Henrik	10.5	11	AM	Senior
	Chouamier, Nicolas	20.9	21	AM	Senior
	Hughes, Roger	31.7	33	AM	Senior
	Forde, Dennis	38.8	36	AM	Senior
1P 11:10	Sjumarken, Lars	16.0	16	AM	Senior
	Bjarstad, Bjorn	15.7	16	AM	Senior
	Mcleod, Eric	14.2	15	AM	Senior
	Agudelo Ospina, Hernando	17.5	18	AM	Senior

DIA DE HOMBRES 4BBB

HORARIO

Handicap Four Ball Best Ball - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

Real Club de Golf
Guadalmina

Tee/Hora		Hcp	H. J.		
1Q 11:20	Thijs, Johannes	17.5	18	AM	Senior
	Van Mieghem, Eric	12.6	13	AM	Senior
	Auoja, Tage	11.4	10	AZ	Senior
	Auoja, Gosta	23.7	19	RO	Senior
1R 11:30	Fearon, Declan	14.2	15	AM	Senior
	Sullivan, Paul	20.1	21	AM	Senior
	Cronin, Peter Timothy	11.1	11	AM	Senior
	Boyle, Michael	16.6	17	AM	Senior
1S 11:40	Garcia Del Rio, Antonio	24.9	26	AM	Senior
	Jimenez Ruiz, Antonio	7.3	8	AM	Senior
	Ekstrom, Anders	7.4	8	AM	Senior
	Haglund, Sven	5.9	6	AM	Senior